DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

48977354
7330027091679
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Material and surface treatment
Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Can be fitted anywhere in a pull-out drawer. Reinforced cable and collection box
included.

White

0,080
0,200
0,175
0,400

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/handles-and-knobs/eluttag-for-utdragslada

