



SOCKET FOR DRAWER

Item number: 1267260

Can be fitted anywhere in a pull-out drawer. Reinforced cable and collection box included





DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	48977354	Color	White
EAN	7330027091679	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Stocked article	Yes	Package height(m)	0,080
Standards and classifications		Package width (m)	0,200
ETIM	EC001325	Package depth(m)	0,175
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	0,400
Width	60		
Depth (mm)	80		
Height (mm)	60		
Net weight (kg)	0,4		